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Selwyn 

   

Saturday 20th September      

45 Armack Drive, Rolleston 10.45am - 11.15am Deadline Sale 4 9545m2 Brendan Shefford 

3 Princes Street, Springfield 11.00am - 11.30am Offers Over $630,000 3 1012m2 Rowan Shepherd 

15H Marlowe Place, Rolleston 11.30am - 12.00pm Offers Over $719,000 3 576m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

6 Peel Close, Rolleston 11.45am - 12.15pm Deadline Sale 4 959m2 Amanda Cherry 

2 Ed Hillary Drive, Rolleston 12.00pm - 12.30pm Offers Over $799,000 4 607m2 Brendan Shefford 

62 Nethercote Way, Rolleston 12.30pm - 1.00pm Offers Over $799,000 3 495m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

79 Nethercote, Way, Rolleston 12.45pm - 1.15pm $759,000 4 544m2 Amanda Cherry 

64 Whitehorn Drive, Lincoln 1.00pm - 1.30pm Offers Over $1,090,000 4 582m2 Georgina Christie 

35 Jacks Drive, West Melton 1.00pm - 1.30pm Deadline Sale 3 1432m2 Arno Bekker 

26 Waterbridge Way, Rolleston 1.00pm - 1.30pm Offers Over $850,000 4 876m2 Nicola van Keulen 

54 Kemble Drive, Rolleston 1.30pm - 2.00pm Offers Over $719,000 4 415m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

22 Robert Street, Lincoln 1.45pm - 2.15pm Deadline Sale 4 496m2 Georgina Christie 

5 Kilkenny Close, Lincoln 1.45pm - 2.15pm Deadline Sale 4 680m2 Rowan Shepherd 

44 Renoir Drive, Rolleston 1.45pm - 2.15pm Offers Over $799,000 4 750m2 Amanda Cherry 

20 Cairnbrae Drive, Prebbleton 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 4 792m2 Paul Dodds 
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4 Heaphy Court, Rolleston 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 4 1887m2 Leisa Webster 

1 Anzac Lane, Rolleston 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 4 872m2 Nicola van Keulen 

1 William street, Lincoln 2.30pm - 3.00pm Deadline Sale 6 696m2 Rowan Shepherd 

73 Faringdon Boulevard, Rolleston 2.30pm - 3.00pm Deadline Sale 3 225m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

160 Brookside Road, Rolleston 3.00pm - 3.30pm Deadline Sale 4 750m2 Nicola van Keulen 

8 Edgar Way, Rolleston 3.30pm - 4.00pm $899,000 4 497m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

Sunday  21st September      

8 Edgar Way, Rolleston 10.30am - 11.00am $899,000 4 497m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

30 Goodland Place, Rolleston 11.00am - 11.30am Deadline  Sale 4 830m2 Kate Cameron 

30 Rembrandt Drive, Rolleston 11.00am - 11.30am By Negotiation 4 764m2 Holly Partridge 

80 Justine Drive, Rolleston 11.00am - 11.30am By Negotiation 5 4ha Brendan Shefford 

20B Cameron Crescent, Rolleston 11.15am - 11.45am $1,195.00 4 1424m2 Rebecca Grose & Harry Wright 

15H Marlowe Place, Rolleston 11.30am - 12.00pm Offers Over $719,000 3 576m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

26 Waterbridge Way, Rolleston 11.30am - 12.00pm Offer Over $850,000 4 876m2 Rowan Shepherd 

5 Kilkenny Close, Lincoln 12.00pm - 12.30pm Deadline Sale 4 680m2 Georgina Christie 

9 Will Street, Rolleston 12.00pm - 12.30pm Deadline Sale 4 663m2 Caine Hopcroft 

32 Slate Street, Rolleston 12.00pm - 12.30pm $685,000 3 364m2 Kate Cameron 

      

Page 2 of 4      



  Ray White Town & Lifestyle 
Open Homes 

 
Rolleston 03 347 9988 / West Melton  03 347 9933 / Lincoln  03 325 7299 / Prebbleton 03 777 7160 

                 https.//rwtownandlifestyle.co.nz/open-homes/about/ 
 

 Address Time Price Bedrooms Land Size Salesperson 
 

35 Jacks Drive, West Melton 12.00pm - 12.30pm Deadline Sale 3 1432m2 Arno Bekker 

717 Christchurch Akaroa Rd, Tai Tapu 12.00pm - 12.30pm Deadline Sale 4 1012m2 Emma & Fiona  

119 Lowes Road, Rolleston 12.15pm - 12.45pm Offers over $849,000 4 1008m2 Rebecca Grose 

32 Kemble Drive, Rolleston 12.30pm - 1.00pm Deadline Sale 3 258m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

64 Whitehorn Drive, Lincoln 1.00pm - 1.30pm Offers Over $1,090,000 4 582m2 Georgina Christie 

85 Kemble Drive, Rolleston 1.00pm - 1.30pm By Negotiation 3 429m2 Caine Hopcroft 

66 Silver Peaks Drive, West Melton 1.00pm - 1.30pm Deadline Sale 3 1348m2 Arno Bekker 

18 Marliece Street, Rolleston 1.00pm - 1.30pm Deadline Sale 3 651m2 Harry Wright & Rebecca Grose 

54 Kemble Drive, Rolleston 1.15pm - 1.45pm Offers Over $719,000 4 415m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

33 Monarch Drive, Rolleston 1.45pm - 2.15pm Offers Over $779,000 3 450m2 Emma Langton-George 

12 Coles Lane, Rolleston 2.00pm - 2.30pm By Negotiation 4 2580m2 Leesa Barrie 

20 Cairnbrae Drive, Prebbleton 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 4 792m2 Paul Dodds 

22 Robert Street, Lincoln 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 4 496m2 Rowan Shepherd 

73 Faringdon Boulevard, Rolleston 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 3 225m2 Nav Kumar & Jaspal Singh 

7 Marcoola Drive, Rolleston 2.00pm - 2.30pm Offers Over $780,000 4 551m2 Georgina Christie 

1 William Street, Lincoln 2.45pm - 3.15pm Deadline Sale 6 696m2 Rowan Shepherd 

30 Oak Tree Lane, Rolleston 2.45pm - 3.15pm Deadline Sale 4 845m2 Emma Langton-George 
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  Christchurch 
   

Saturday 20th September      

1,2,3/30 London Street, Richmond 10.15am - 10.45am  $1,149,000   Jaspal Singh 

2/15 Dovedale Ave, Ilam 10.30am - 11.00am By Negotiation 2   Nicola van Keulen 

2 Glynne Crescent, Spreydon 12.30pm - 1.00pm Deadline Sale 3 416m2 Rowan Shepherd 

16 Paradise Way, Halswell 1.00pm - 1.30pm $1,080,000 4 505m2 Nicola & Nakita  

86 Neill Street, Hornby 1.30pm - 2.00pm Auction 3 812m2 Annette Warner 

2/104 Hoon Hay Road, Hoon Hay 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 2   Nicola & Nakita  

16 Leith Place, Spreydon 2.30pm - 3.00pm Auction 3 588m2 Arno Bekker 

Sunday 21st September       

11 Riwai Street, Templeton 10.00am - 10.30am Deadline Sale 2 475m2 Harry Wright & Rebecca Grose 

2/56 Geraldine Street, Edgeware  10.45am - 11.15am  By Negotiation 2  Cain Hopcroft 

2 Glynne Crescent, Spreydon 12.45pm - 1.15pm Deadline Sale 3 416m2 Rowan Shepherd 

16 Paradise Way, Halswell 1.00pm - 1.30pm $1,080,000 4 505m2 Nicola & Nakita 

2/104 Hoon Hay Road, Hoon Hay 2.00pm - 2.30pm Deadline Sale 2   Nicola & Nakita  

16 Leith Place, Spreydon 2.15pm - 2.45pm Auction 3 588m2 Arno Bekker 
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